702.000
713.000

714.000

709.000
718.000
725.000
726.000
727.000
728.000
729.000
730.000
723.000

APA Trainee
Low

Salary Permanent
Salary Overtime
Salary Premium
Longevity

Total Salaries

Social Security

Medical Insurance
Optical Insurance
Dental Insurance

Life Health Insurance
Retirement

Workers Compensation
Unemployment
Post-Retirement

Total Fringe Benefits

Total Position Cost

44,325.00

44,325.00

3,391.00
7,399.00
48.00
879.00
696.00
3,546.00
49.00
89.00
1,300.00

17,397.00

61,722.00

702.000
713.000

714.000

709.000
718.000
725.000
726.000
727.000
728.000
729.000
730.000
723.000



APA Trainee
High

Salary Permanent
Salary Overtime
Salary Premium
Longevity

Total Salaries

Social Security

Medical Insurance
Optical Insurance
Dental Insurance

Life Health Insurance
Retirement

Workers Compensation
Unemployment
Post-Retirement

Total Fringe Benefits

Total Position Cost

45,835.00

45,835.00

3,506.00
20,180.00
130.00
879.00
696.00
3,667.00
50.00
92.00
1,300.00

30,500.00

76,335.00




