

APA Trainee

Low

702.000	Salary Permanent	44,325.00	702.000
713.000	Salary Overtime	-	713.000
	Salary Premium	-	
714.000	Longevity	-	714.000
	Total Salaries	<u>44,325.00</u>	
709.000	Social Security	3,391.00	709.000
718.000	Medical Insurance	7,399.00	718.000
725.000	Optical Insurance	48.00	725.000
726.000	Dental Insurance	879.00	726.000
727.000	Life Health Insurance	696.00	727.000
728.000	Retirement	3,546.00	728.000
729.000	Workers Compensation	49.00	729.000
730.000	Unemployment	89.00	730.000
723.000	Post-Retirement	1,300.00	723.000
	Total Fringe Benefits	<u>17,397.00</u>	
	Total Position Cost	<u><u>61,722.00</u></u>	

APA Trainee

High

Salary Permanent	45,835.00
Salary Overtime	-
Salary Premium	-
Longevity	-
Total Salaries	<u>45,835.00</u>
Social Security	3,506.00
Medical Insurance	20,180.00
Optical Insurance	130.00
Dental Insurance	879.00
Life Health Insurance	696.00
Retirement	3,667.00
Workers Compensation	50.00
Unemployment	92.00
Post-Retirement	1,300.00
Total Fringe Benefits	<u>30,500.00</u>
Total Position Cost	<u><u>76,335.00</u></u>